(For kid's 10 under. Kid's 5 and under eat free, limit 1 per adult meal purchased.)

MAC'N CHEESE

Served with choice of side

HOT DOG

Served with choice of side.

CHICKEN STRIPS

Served with choice of side.

GRILLED CHEESE

Served with choice of side.

CHEESEBURGER

Served with choice of side.

FLAT BREAD PEPPERONI PIZZA

(Kids flat bread does not include a side)

MAPLECREST

Kid's Menu

3.75

3.75

4.75

3.75

4.95

5.95

French fries
Waffle fries
Sweet potato fries



